
UNDER 14 BOYS
1 METZDORF, Teodoro BRA

FERREIRA MAASZ, Mateus BRA

Bye

KOBA CASAGRANDE, Pedro Henrique BRA
DE LARA DA QUINTA, Guilherme BRA

Bye

SPOTORNO SAAVEDRA, Antonio BRA
CURTINAZ, Francisco BRA

Bye

Bye

7 BRAGA, Alexandre BRA
AEDO, Emerson CHI

5 KOSTULSKI CORREA, Miguel BRA
HEMPKEMAIER TEIXEIRA, Arthur BRA

Bye

BALLAN SILVA, Miguel BRA
DEBONI, Augusto BRA

Bye

FELDMANN MULLER, Joao Inacio BRA
BOEHM PITHAN, Bruno BRA

Bye

Bye

3 DUTRA MEYER, Bernardo BRA
ORTIZ RIGO, Leonardo BRA

4
RECH SINCERO, Pedro Augusto BRA
CARDOSO SOARES, Candido
Fernando

BRA

Bye

SALDANHA OHLWEILER, Henrique BRA
SCHLACHTER, Bryan BRA

FURLANETTO, Davi BRA
ZANATTA, Nico BRA

Bye

UNGER REY, Jose PAR
ZORRILLA, Hector PAR

Bye

6 LODOVICO, Otto BRA
TEIXEIRA PILATTI, Davi Joaquim BRA

8 MARCHIORO, Mateus BRA
PETRY, Eduardo Grevenhagen BRA

Bye

Bye

ALBAN SCHEIBLER, Joaquim BRA
ALMEIDA FARIAS DA SILVA, Marcelo BRA

Bye

PRATI SLONGO, Pedro BRA
MAXIMUS HENN STOHR, Theodoro BRA

Bye

2 CIECHOWICZ WISSMANN, Henrique BRA
CASSENOTE, Bernardo BRA

T. Metzdorf
M. Ferreira Maasz 1

P. H. Koba Casagrande
G. De Lara Da Quinta

A. Spotorno Saavedra
F. Curtinaz

A. Braga
E. Aedo 7

M. Kostulski Correa
A. Hempkemaier Teixeira 5

M. Ballan Silva
A. Deboni

J. I. Feldmann Muller
B. Boehm Pithan

B. Dutra Meyer
L. Ortiz Rigo 3

P. A. Rech Sincero
C. F. Cardoso Soares 4

D. Furlanetto
N. Zanatta
60 62

J. Unger Rey
H. Zorrilla

O. Lodovico
D. J. Teixeira Pilatti 6

M. Marchioro
E. G. Petry 8

J. Alban Scheibler
M. Almeida Farias Da
Silva

P. Prati Slongo
T. Maximus Henn Stohr

H. Ciechowicz Wissmann
B. Cassenote 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M. Ferreira Maasz
T. Metzdorf 1
60 60

F. Curtinaz
A. Spotorno Saavedra
46 62 9-7

A. Teixeira
M. Kostulski Correa 5
62 63

B. Dutra Meyer
L. Ortiz Rigo 3
36 64 7-4

D. Furlanetto
N. Zanatta
64 36 9-7

H. David Zorrilla
J. Unger Rey
61 60

E. Grevenhagen Petry
M. Marchioro 8
62 64

H. Ciechowicz Wissmann
B. Cancian Cassenote 2
61 75

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M. Ferreira Maasz
T. Metzdorf 1
61 60

A. Teixeira
M. Kostulski Correa 5
75 64

H. David Zorrilla
J. Unger Rey
46 63 7-3

H. Ciechowicz Wissmann
B. Cancian Cassenote 2
61 61

 

 

 

 

 

 

M. Ferreira Maasz
T. Metzdorf 1
61 60

H. David Zorrilla
J. Unger Rey
61 61

 

 

 

H. David Zorrilla
J. Unger Rey
64 64

Round of 32
€ 0 0 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 0 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 0 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 0 pt

Final
€ 0 0 pt

Winner
€ 0 0 pt

Tournament Director
Raphael de Carvalho Gonçalves

RELEASED
10 Mar 2026

3:41 PM

Main Referee
Anderson Gonçalves

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. METZDORF, Teodoro / FERREIRA MAASZ, Mateus 3655
2. CIECHOWICZ WISSMANN, Henrique / CASSENOTE, Bern… 1500
3. DUTRA MEYER, Bernardo / ORTIZ RIGO, Leonardo 1000
4. RECH SINCERO, Pedro Augusto / CARDOSO SOARES, C… 705
5. KOSTULSKI CORREA, Miguel / HEMPKEMAIER TEIXEIR… 560
6. LODOVICO, Otto / TEIXEIRA PILATTI, Davi Joaquim 517
7. BRAGA, Alexandre / AEDO, Emerson 386
8. MARCHIORO, Mateus / PETRY, Eduardo Grevenhagen 375

Withdrawals Retirements

FIP PROMISES JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE, BRA

13 Mar 2026 - 15 Mar 2026 | € 0
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